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Berks Co. DHIA
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#179 ' H 5-2 2h :?0,84J
#6O H 4-1 305 18,247
#79 H 3-4 301 20.308
#l2l H 2-4 305 17,269

Arthur 0.Schlappich
#4O H
Vera H

Raymond B. Nolt

11-0
5-4

305
305

17,483
15,490

4-6
3-4

19,330
19,756

Robert T. Bowman
Pam H
Lollie H

17,363
16,658
23,348Ajax H

Barry L. Burkholder
Judy H

R. Bernell Burkholder
Beulah H

19,755

18,023
Norman Z. Nolt

Sue
Retland Farm

#3
#3l
#1
#44

25,261

6-3
4-1
3-5
3-5

305
305
305
305

16,865
19,025
19,715
16,607

826
730
723
721

682
722

672
680

689
679
735

659

743

729

680
723
605
700

*1
more big performance features

□ Allis<halmcrs.Building more Intoits
106PTO hp* 7010tractor.

With turbocharged engines 16 or 20-speed Take the challenge Compare feature for feature
Power Dfrectonransmissions t 2 speed Power Youll disco Mer our ime and /our AUis Chalmers
Shift option Multi-disc oil cooled master clutch dealer are better by design

Power Brakes Hydraulically-actuated differential n « o* 7, 0r" i jT? I'™?" "

lock independent dual PTO Variable volume/
pressure hydraulics Draft sensing 3-pomf hitch Better
Hydrostatic power steering Acousta cab fl Two A by Design
year warranty on engine and power tram And
lots more ALLIS-CHALMERS

New 3 year tractor servicepolicy now available.
See us for details

1, TPD Waiver to 9-1-82 on all current model tractors

2.11.9% APR for 3years (5% dealer participation)

3.13.9% APR for 5 years (5% dealer participation)

4. Cash In of.

80YH.BUCH.IIC.
Ephrata.RD2,PA

717-859-2441

CUffQNSHiLERMOS. B. EQUIP. HK.
RDI, Quakertown, PA 8422 Wayne Hwy

215-536-1935 Waynesboro, PA
215-536-7523 717-762-3193

#8
#55

293
305

305
305
305
276

305
305

8-8
5-2
5-5

H 5-1

Roy Hoppes
Connie H

Philip &Tom Werley Jr
#l5 H
#9 H

Robert E. Kopfer
#95
#283
#l6l
#5l
#9
#75
#2l

GeorgeStem
Abby H
#699 H

Oscar 4Tim Kleinsmith
Ins H

Elam G. Hoover
#99 fl

Keith E. Hertzog
Ida H

Hemdel Farms Inc.
Laurel A

Hemdel Farms, Inc.
Audrey H

Harvey C. Krill Jr.
Galy H

Donald Burkholder
#B4 H

5-10

83
8-3

7-3
6-2
6-3
3-3
3-3
5-1
2-3

4-3
4-5

21,660

17,702
21,973

23,202
17,918
26,003
20,263
21,459
22,443
22,016

20,615
17,964

20,634

17,835

15,515

16,571

22,600

17,733

4-0 305 19,463 702

i\'l| 'ii'
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Mow faster, up to 10 mph, without plugging. Through -

wet. heavy grass or down tangled crops. The toughest
conditions you face won’t stop Gehi's new disc mowers
and di-s mower conditioners.
High Impact cutting. High speed, heavy duty discs spin
at 3,000 rpm; each disc has three reversible, low cost
knives. This prevents plugging found with conventional,
sickle-type machines in difficult cutting conditions.

Minimize costly maintenance. Gehl's solid, simple de*
sign means more productive time, more profit for you!

Choice of three machines. Ojsc mowers include a 5'6"
model 140 and 7’10" model 160. The disc mower '

conditioner is a 7’10” model 1080. It features rubber
rolls that gently crack the stems at uniform intervals.
Saves leaves and nutrients. Adjustable shields let you
choosefull width swaths ortall, fluffy windrows.

See foryourself how these tough machines cut through
almost any crop so you get more done in less time. Visit
your Gehl dealertoday.

Gehi Company, Wool Bond, Wisconsin 53095
iiMud iurt tor MmMioA pwposM*
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Steven E. Wagner
#2 H
#2l H

Joseph F. Walters
#42 H
#49 H

Win-Dale Farm
Valerie J
Violet H

Charles Zimmerman
Dorothea H
Glenna H
Ina H

Bruce D. Cammauf
Fanny H

William Mitchell
#3 H
#93 H

Donald Stofftet
#4B H'

Carl & Forest Strieker
Susan H

Lewis Nolt
#3O H
#ll H

ArlanKnck
Tom H
Mane H

Ken & Robin Woltskill
#Bl H
Beauty H

Jatmore Farm
Jerry H

305
274

18,430 761
21,601 745

7-6 305
(Turn to Page 020)

17,241 690
16.519 713

12,476 677
11,347 694

17,961 702
20,393 670
17,656 716
19.387 , 716

21,137 - 738
16,336 685
17,974 670

14,517 654

21,594 789
18,417 699

21,381 842
14.553 659

19,806 736
20,443 701

18,746 670

GEHL

305

305
305

305
305
305
305
305
305
305

305
269

305

305

305

304

305

305

4-11

3-10

767

657
825

980
659
971
815
784
783
700

705
692

676
833

701

710

827

664

305
305

305
305

303
305

305
305
305

305

300
305

305

305

305
305

305
287

4-
5-

5-2
3-11

5-
6-

13-3
4-8

4-10
3-6

6-0
3-5

WERTZ CAUGE
Lineboro. MD
301-374-2672

AGRONOMICS INC.
Box 64,R.D. 2

Factoryville, PA
717-945-3933

PAUL DOTTBtER
FARM EODIPIKMT

R.D.2, Mill Hall, PA
717-726-3471

NICHOLS
FARM EQUIPMENT

R.D. 1 Bloomsburg, PA
717-784-7731

MARSHALL MACHINERY
R.D. 4, Honesdale, PA

717-729-7117

L H. BRUBAKER, INC.
Lancaster, PA
717-397-5179

AC. MB. EQUHWEHT COL,
MC.

1207TelegraphRd
Rising Sun, MD
301-658-5568
301-398-6132
215-869-3542

PETERMAN FAM
EQUIPMENT, INC.
225 York Road

Carlisle, PA
717-249-5338

SHARTIESVIIiE
FARM SERVICE

Shartlesville, PA
215-488-1025

H. Daniel Wenger, Prop.

MECKLEY’S LIMESTONE
PRODUCTS INC.

R.D. 1 Herndon, PA
717-758-3915

GRUMELU FARM SERVICE
Quarryville,PA
717-786-7318

OHM FARM
EQUIPMENT, INC.

Annville, RDI. PA
717-867-2?ll

GJ. WORSDLER BROS.
RD2,Oiey, PA
215-987-6257

AIRVILLE
EQUIPMENT. INC.

P.O. Box 37,
AirviHe, PA

717-862-3358

C. I. WONSIDLER BROS.
Rt. 309 & 100

R 2 NewTripoli, PA
215-767-7611

Waiverof finance available untilApril 1,1982 on Gehi Mix*Ail's
and Skid SteerLoaders or June l( 1982 on Hay and ForageEquipment

GEHL

PEOPLE’S
SALES I SERVICE

Oakland Mills. PA
717-463-2735

(LG. HERSKEY ft SON
Manheim, PA

717-665-2271

A. L. HERR & BRO.
Quarryville, PA
717-786-3521

S. JOHNSON HURFF

STQtIFFER BUS. me.
Chambersburg, PA

717-263-8424

LEBANON VALLEY MILLER EQNffNENT CO.
MPtBBfrCO.MC. rdx

pa Bechtelswlße.PARKniOnOi a* e i
717-866-7518 215-845-2911

ZOOK’S FARM STORE
Honey Brook, PA ARNETTS OARAGE

Rt. 9 Box 125
Hagerstown, MD
301-733-0515
CLAIR J. MYERS
Lake Road R 1

Thomasville, PA
717-259-0453

UMBERGER’S MILL
Rt. 4Lebanon. PA

(Fontana)
717-867-5161

BINKLEY &

HURST BROS.
133Rothsville
Station Road

Lititz, PA
717-626-4705

6HAS. I. McGOMSEY
& SONS

Hickory Hill, PA
215-932-2615

PETERMAN FARM
EQUIPMENT, INC.

225 York Rd.
Carlisle, PA

717-249-5338

Pole Tavern
Monroeville, NJ

609-358-2565 or
609-769-2565

WERTZ GARAGE
Lineboro, MO
301-374-2672


